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Road District Nov li 1.93frt. ...... Chas.Road District No. 51 .COMMISSIONERS
COURT

Chas. P.Boies, do ...... 15.90
Boys Girls Aid Society,

Peterson, relief
Pike, do

Greg A. Robl, do 1, , . . ......
Frank Bchampler, do .E. B. Kottek. Jr labor . . . 1.49 Honeyman Hardware Co.,Sid BrownelL labor '. . . , 2 7.9 3

22.37
5.7J0
5.96

77.87
do ; 25.19

10.00
8.00

10.90
18.00
16.00

' wrenches, etc ........4.47Ed Chamlee, do . . i . . . w. Leri Slefghter. do Samuel Plummer, do
Anna Pago, do ....... M

Road District No. 12
A. L. Brongher. files, etc. . S.Cfi

Geo. Braugh, do ........ 10.00Oregon Wash. Water SerT.Floyd Langston, do
Mrs. M. E. Brooks, do 16.00 Anna F. Ratcllffe. do ...

40.28

2.49

-- 7.30

Road District No. 53 77.74 Co., water .............James Culley, patrolman. . . 59.80The following is the official
publication of the record of

Phillip Fischer, foreman
Robt Cole, foreman ......
J. L. Cook, do ..........
Bertrand iTerson, do . ...

Mrs. Amos Brown, do .... 10.00k Allots L. Rsdfern. relief ofThe Pacific Tel. 4b Tel. Co.15.96Andrew Fisher, labor . ...
C. C. Jones, do ......... 61.29

46.34 Luella Redf era 20.00claims before the Marion Jeneva E. Brown, do ....
Wm. G. Bachanon, do ...telephone ............

Tool Repair Acct.Theodore Fisher, do ..... W. I Cobb, relief ofcounty ' commissioners conn F. L. ft S. A. Burch. do . .Road District No. 53
69.80
68.30
77.74

Building Supply Co., Inc. Grant Relfe --12.50
Grant Jones, do . . . ......
James McCormlck, do ... .
Wm. Mcllwain, do .......

7.98
78.77

1.99
5.71

16.45

for the June term, 1933, Edwin F. ft Anns Butter.A. M. Hougen, labor ..... on, ete. ,
field, do ,...4.......with the amount allowed, hilis-- i 64.28 Salem Steel A Supply, barE. B. Kottek, Jr., do . . . .

Eber Rember. relief ..... 15.00
Mrs. Annie Renlck, do ... 16.00
Frank C. Clark, relief of

Road District No. 13
Fred --Wotoack,. patrolman, . 15.95

Road District No. 14
J, E Klmaer. labor 52.79

U Road District No. 18 .
Paul Pnrris, labor . 3 5.87

.Road District No. 10
Joan A. Larkins, labor ... 9.20
Walter G.f Pear mine; pa-

trolman i... .... 27.70

U M. Van Cleare, do . . .

W. W. Westenbouso, do

8.50
1.62

2.93
8.05

Track Acct. "continued, etc. according to Mrs. Josie Campbell, do ..
Lewis Caswell, relief of -

Howard Loe, do ........ .
Gnjr Sanders, do ......... 61.29

78.49
73.89

7.21 Cathrlne L. Rhodes ... 15.00O. D. Blnegar, labor

15.00
8.00

20.00

25.00
7.50

15.00
10.00

15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00

the records in the office of the E. H. Barrel, cable, ete. ..
Mike Panek. repair brakes Clark ft Perry CaswellE. Z. Kaufman, patrolman. 24.27 J. M. Coburn, do ...tLjl Lucille Rogers, relief .... 15.00

G. J. Moisan. relief ofWood Acct.Road District No. 59 Judd Cupp, do . Mrs. Belle Churchill, relief
C. J. Chamner, relief of

School Svpta. Office Acct,
Cora E. Reld, assistant .. 90.00
Cora E. Reid, truant of. .. 13.50

. Sheriffs OfOce Acct.
Newell Williams, deputy 111.13
B. R. Smith, do ........107.49
W. Ri- - nrlson, do ...... 98.69
A. M. Dalrynrple, do ....103.19
S. J. Butler, do ......... 98.69
H. William TbJelsen, do .. 89.69
J. H. Roland, do 90.00
Paul Grlebenow, clerk ..101.25.
Norman PurbTick. do ....101.25
G. C Sherman, do ...... 10L25

Trsosarsra Office Acct, r
W. T. Richardson, deputy J.02,5 9

Indigent Soldiers Acct.
Allan G. Carson, relief

of Marie Robertson ... 5.00
Allan G. Carson, relief of

H. p. Merrill 15.00
Allan G..Carson, relief of

Harry Gtpaon ........ 10.00
Advertising; Acct.

C. E. Wilson, advertising 100.00
. Assessora Office Acct.

O. A. Steel hammer, nso of
ear 1UI

O. A. 8teelhammer, cash
adr. for stamps ...... 4.61

R. L Toung, field deputy 112.50

county clerk. . .

ROADS AND HIGHWAYS .fund

22.88
71.76
47.27

Salem Iron Works, flyChas. E. Cone, labor ..... 5.98 Jos. Rondeau ........ 7.50F. A. Dutton. do . . .......
E. ClarkRoad District No. 22 John Grlesenauer, do ..... Alfred Rose, relief 15.00wheel, ete.

Miscellaneous Aects. Mrs. Effle Cooder, relief . .13.41Fred Herscbvpatrolman .. 2.99 8.99 L. O. Harlan, do ........ 2.25

81.35
24.33

Jas. W. Corey, doGeo. Allen, paint, etc . . . .Road District No. 24 Ben H. Hawkins, do ......116.74

Road District No. 00
Harry Phillips, labor . . . . .
H. M. Magee, patrolman .

Road District No. 64
CTEaa. Allenback, labor ....

Henry L. Sagsvoid, do ... 10.90
John Schlehuber. do . ... 5.00
Lucy M. ft Newton M.Mrs. E. Cratsenberg. doW. E. Burns, bushings, etcA. C. Johnson, do........ 11.9 6H. J. Hatsehler, sharp.

59.80

1.99 Mary E. Cummins, relief ofEhlen Hardw. Co., Inc.,tools,' etc 1.50 SeweH. do 25.00
self ft husband 20.00Ed Benedict, labor 1.11 C. E. Corey, do

George Mahrt, do ........ 51.74
Cleare Ray, do 15.92
Lyle Sacre, do .......... 51.74

Newton Shepherd, do .... 15.00
Mrs. W. R. Slyter. do ... 15.00Clara I. Dimick. -- relief ... 25.00

. 2.60
27.17

136.93
R. L. Hart, roadriewer . . iHenry Heuberger, do .... 87.81 Wm. Forcier, do '.... . .

Ulyssa Ellen Dodge, do . . . 10.00

7.98
1.99
7.98
7.96

15.94

John Weber, do ........ , 2.98 Ruth Smith, relief of Hugh 'Ira Jorgensen, rivets, --etc,
Larmer Ttr. ft Stor. Co.,

Earl Manning, do
iTan Manning, do

Jack Vint, do 38.80
Lee A. Wells; do ; 77.74 B. Smith 10.00Jos. Zaber, patrolman .... 58.30

JUNE TERM im
Rood District No. 2H

B. Papenfns, labor ......... i.t
Joe Ringwald, do ........ 11.97

Road District No. 43
A. H. Kennies, labor ... 1.9
Frank 8champier, do . .... .99

Road District No. SI
Ed Chamlee, labor ....... S.21
Robt King do ... ' 5.21
T. J. Vandecoverlng, do ... 5.21

Road District No. 60
Clifford Fults. labor i . . . . 1S.41

Market Road No. 10

Mrs. Anna Engelhart. do . . 10.00
Valentino Fisher, relief of.33hauling asphalt ......... 2W. Cr Wooiridge, do 54.56Road Disstrkt No. 25 Mrs. Eleanor Steward, reJohn F. Manning, patrol'n

Road District No. 65 self and wife 10.00The Geo. Lawrence Co.,Carl Jaegleri do 2.98 lief 10.00,D. F. Eastb'urn, repairs, ets 5.65
Turner Hardware, file ... 1.20 files, etc 35.21Jack Vint, labor 1.99 Mrs. Mary R. Steward, do 15.002.13

2.50
P. T. McClellaa, grease, ete
M. H. Robblns, axes, etc. . .

Leonard Flelschman, do ..' 15.00
John Fowler, relief 8.00
Florence L. Furman, relief

F. A; Garbe, labor ....... .99 M. J. Lentsch, sharp, drills 10.65
Loggers ft Cant. Mach. Co.

Joe Wargnier, nso tractor 3.00
Peter E. Jensen, use Of ear. 22.00

Hulda Striping. Ao 8.00
Mrs. Alice Swanson. do . . 8.00Turner Hardware, sharp.Tony Stelnkamp. do . . . . . 3.99

of aelf and husband .... 20.00packing, etc 66.511.60tools Murtis M. Syphert. do ... 10.00Peter E. Jensen, patrohnn. 65.78Henry $teinkamp, patlm'n 64.23
H. R. Jones, do ........ 67.50Carrie Gilbert, relief 16.00C. B. McElhaney. road- -29.80Herman Betker. labor ....Road District No. 27 Mrs. Walter Tlnnel, do .. 25.00 R. S. McNamee. do .....117.00Mrs. Ada L. Golden, do . . . 10.00viewer 25.05Geo. Colwellrdo 1.49John Fabry, Sr., patrolman 17.20 Addle Topper, do 15.00

Savflla Waldron. do ..... 15.00 O. J. Moisan. do 112.50Jacob Gotthart, do 12.50J. F. MeGee, trahsitman .134.74Leland Keithley, do 17.97
Leonard Walker, patrolman 62.79

I jRoad District No, 28)4
Mi L, Salchenberg. labor .. 11.97 Mrs, Florence Graham, do 20.00

James Coyle, labor
C. H. Ekin, do .
C. E, Forbls, do ,

Jim Ingram, do . ,

Jess Johns, do . . ,

1.49
1.49
2.98
1.49

15.95

Fern A. Wengenroth. do 20.00Oregon State Highway s

Com., lock, etc 129.84

8.99
13.45

2.20
2.50

26.91

Road District No. 69
John A. Gilles,' labor . . .
Chas." Gilles, patrolman . .'

Road District No. 83
Deidrich ft Son, shorels ..
F. H. Missler, sharp, tools .
Geo. Keech, patrolman . . .

Market Road No. 19

J. L. Farloy, relief of ChasScotts Stills Bridge Accx.U H. Zielke, do ........ . 11.97
Ray Lick, do .150.00
B. F. Terry, do 193.50
H. W. Hall, do 180.00
E. C.Denny, do 100.00

GroenlngPortland Gen. Electric. Co.E. G. Syron. lumber 10.88 10.00
8.00

Mrs. Anna L. Wheeler, do 10.00
Mrs. W. H. Williams, do 10.00
Mary Wlrtx. do 15.00
Mrs. June Woodward, do 20.00

.Road District No. 30
B. F. Oakley, stake loops . .90 electricity 28.89Lowell Kubeler, do ...... 1.49 Administrative Expense Acct. J. H. Harper, relief

J. F. Bewley, relief of Levi Auditing Acct,Pure Iron Culv. ft Mfg.B. Papenfus, do Bertelson 4b McShane, pt'g 6.0075.95 1 Hiram Hampton, fil'g saws .74
L Harris 10.00 The Commercial Book St.Co.. culverts 542.02Anto Slaintenance Acct.27.93 1 Road District No. SI Guy Asher, labor 2.98 Andrew Tost, do 15.00

Alma Zue-cL- er, do 30.00G. J. Moisan. relief of Grace Covers 1.00Salem Hardware Co., paintFrank, Doolittle. tube .... 1.6518.94 I Leo Smith, labor 1.49
A. Hart Alfred J. Vlek. auditor .. 9.00etc 17.551.49 i Road District No. 33 Baena Vista Ferry Acct. T. M. C A., malnt. free10.00

20.00

Joe Ringwald, do . . . . . , . .
M. L. Salchenberg, do ....
James Tracy, do ........
E. C. Wlllard. do ........
Walter Anderson labor

Market Road No. 44

W. Bowman, do ......... 13.46
J. Carendar, do 8.94
J. A. Hansen, do ........ 8.94
Earl Horning, do 2.99

Mrs. Hattle G. Hart, relief.Shell Oil company, asphalt. 65.382.98 Geo. Neitling. labor 10.88 employment, bureau . . . 50.00 O. Davidson, do 80.00
Clrcnlt Court Acct.

B. A. Snyder, labor. 69.69
Gilbert Snyder, do 39.69 Geo. ft Addio Hayes, relief 20.00Chas. K. Spaulding Log. Dr. V.E. Hockett,2.98Uearl Phillip!, do 1.47

Blue Bird Confectionery.Co.. lumber, etc 6.50Carl Jaegler, do 2.98 Engineer's Office Aect,Jno. W. Etzel. patrolman . 8.95 physician 65.00Lillian Hill, do 20.00
Robert Hodge, do 10.00 meals tor Jurors 6.30Standard Oil Co. of Calif.1.49 I Road District No. 34 7:45 Atlas Book Store,

15.00 Blanche B. Ferguson, rep. 20.00gasoline 771.07 Acct.1.752.95 I ribbon, etc. , . . .
John K. Johnson, do . . ...
OrTille Lewis, do . . .'

B. Papenfus, do

Hollis Bones, labor
Otto Boettlcher, do
W. H. Chapman, do

14.90 I Parry Lor Co.. labor ..... 32.13 Clerks Office Aect,
. Assessor's Office

Shelton, deputy
W Jones, do . ...18.95 (Commercial Book Store, Union Oil Co. of Calif, do .

Valler Motor Co.. recharge5.98 I A. Q. Myers. use of truck . 18.00
1.49 1 Louis F. Myers, labor ... 27.96 10.00 Capital City Bindery,7.45 I cards, etcJohn. Parks, doOra E. Davis, do

Effle R. .Holland, do ...
Mrs. Paulino Clark, relief

of Newt Hornbuckle . .
Mary Jackson, relief ...
Sarah E. Kephart. do . . .
E. M. Klghtnnger. do ..

103.50
103.50

90.00
90.00

15.00 bindery, ete 1.1 1batteries 24.02 Era Roberta, clerk .

13.77

13,10
W. A. Shorey, do WS The Pacific Tel. A Tel. Co.

15.00 W. E. Flnxer ft Co. Inc.Ackerman, do2.98 1 telephone
5.96 A, R. Myers, patrolman .. 38.87
2. 98 - - Road District No. 35
4:47 E. L. Collins, labor 7.96

L. M. Van Cleave, use car . 20.00
W. W. Weatenhouse, do . . 19.502.98 I Rahn McWhorter, Paper

James Ware, do . ........
R Weathera, do
R. J. Bettencdurt, foreman

filing wrapper, etc .... 2.75
Coroners Office Acct,Clerk's Office Aect.ofMrs. J. F. Cook, reliefWoodbury, Co., wshrs, ete. 141.301.4077.74 1 Co paper ............

Joe Hollett, do ..........
E. Beach, do ...........
Herbert Martin, do ......

North Santiam Highway
A. Ly Bennett, labor
Fraak Blanchard, do ... --

D. B. Brady, do .........
C. C. Ward, deputy 103.50

15.00

2J.00
15.00
15.00

Dr. H. A. Gueffroy, exam.81.09Gladys M. Scott, clerk . . .
W. S. Lamkin, do 103.50

Roby Klser
Katherlne Kopf, relief
Mrs. Elisabeth Krause,

death E. a Hill 6.00
W. P. Collard, gravel .... 66.00
Oregon Gravel Co., do ..1,114.87
E. L. Rlgdon; do , 203.75

1.74 I H. s. Swart, trarel exp'nse 83.25
Market Road No. 03

John A. Larkins, labor . .
Walter G. Pearmine, f'rm'n

'Market Road No. 70
do Dr. D. R. Ross. exam.5.24 H. S. Swart, salary 134.70 J. H. Ward, do 99.00

A. M. Presnall. do 49.35L. M. Case, hauling gravel 76.00General Expenses 32.50
15.90
10.00

E. R. Newton . 5.00
Co. Conrt ft Com. Acct.

Roy S. Melsoa, salary ft
...155.024.47 John B. Nathman, pipe . . . 3.00 H. A. Judd, do 45.00

H. C. Mattson, do 81.00
M. Crouser, do . . . .
Wm. Davenport, do .125.007.98 Capital Journal, pub. claim 17.60 Dow License Fond Acct.

Ruth Larson, do
Emma Lundeen, do
Eve Martin, do
G. J. Moisan, relief of

Paul Matt
Mrs. Dalla M. Shaw, relief

of Harry Meeker

expenses 122.5464.864.47 (Oregon Statesman, do ... 17.60

W. O. Brown, do . .

Joe Bunch, do ....
Ed Chamlee, do
O. C. Comptoir, do i

James Deweese, do
R. Drake, do .....

' C. A. Epley, do

H. A. Judd, clerk 45.00 J. E. Smith, do 117.0076.00
Hat Edland, do . . . .
Mary Gallagher, do
J. A. Kapphahn. do

2.98 I Motor Patrol Aects.
2.98 I Louis Weissenfels, sharp. Court Howse Acct.

5.00

25.00
Capital Journal, publ..426.08.... A. H. Wyatt. Janitor .... 70.004.47 teeth

Albert Decker;. do 9.95
.74 John Gracey, do 7.96

1.49 Raymond Smith, do 7.96
4.47 E. J. Richards, patrolman . 17.94
5.9 6 Road District No. 30
4.47 Henry Beard, labor 3.98
5.96 John Vhastian, do 13.93
5.96 Byron Daris, do 19.90
2.95 Homer Day, do 19.90
5.96 Gordon Dickie, do 19.90
5.96 Wilbur Harlan,' do 1.99
5.96 Edgar Watters, do 19.90
5.96 C. E. Westerberg, do .... 19.90
5.96 Keith White, do 19.90
5.96 Road District No. 38
5.21 Floyd Bates, labor 11-9-

7

3.72 D. C. Bloom, do 24.93
5.96 R. J. Daris, do 21.94
4.47 Joe Isling, do 23.94
4.47 Geo. Relnoehl, do 16.95
4.47 Jack Turnbull. do 19.95

, 2.40
, 77.748.97 Omer Bartruff, labor W. W. Hill, Janitor 70.00

L. Hobson, do 70.00

Ben Baune, labor
C. F. Beyens, .do
Earl Hecker, do
Pete Jones, do
C. Mannen, do
Chas. Verdenburg, do ....
Grant Jones, foreman ....
Secondary State Highway No.
C. A. Epley, labor
Secondary State Highway No.
Andrew Lorence, timber . .
John Fitzpatrick, labor . . .
T. J. Vandecoevering, do .

Miscellaneous Aects

10.001B2 Wm. R. King, do . . .

. 76.00

.102.20

. 55.02

. 46.35

. 47.43

.169.05

Cleo Keppinger, do ..
P. A. King, do
John Nag, do .......
Fred Stewart, do ....
L. R. Tweodie, do . . .
A. B. Wilson, do

. 73.24

. 68.77 Teresa Kirsch, elevator op. 65.001.49 (Lester Mcllwain, do .
MM. Attys. Office Acct.do163 Raymond B. Miller,'

15.00

10.00

12.50

2.50 John Polinsky, do Lyle J. Page, deputy 157.50
Hattle Bratxel. sten 50.00

23.60
22.60

1.00

1.31
6.00

14.00

6.00

.1363

.99 IE. J. Richards, do

claims
Oregon Statesman, do

Court House Acct.
Geo. E. Allen, washers . . .
Capital City Laundry,

laundry
C C. DeWltt, sprinklers . .
Oregon-Was- h. Water

Service, water
Otis Elevator Co.,

elevator malnt
Portland Gen. Elec Co.,

electricity ,

D. A. White ft Sons,

. 74.75

. 59.80

. 16.44

. 77.74

. 77.74

.73.25

State Ind. Acc. Com., Ins.. .938.62
Frank Jackson, labor .... 19.90
Newton Knutson, do 19.90

8.94 Dan Scharf, do ... Health. Officers Acct.
Vernon A. Douglas, M. D.,25.00doFrFank R. Woelke,

Poor Acct,Robert Drager, chainman - health officer 100.00
Nora yndes, nurse 110.00

20.0
15.0

44.85 Clyde Woodruff, do
44.85 I Silrerton Faring Plant

Carl H. Johnson, relief of
Chas. A. Miller

Reglna Moffenbler, relief
Mrs. May Nelson, relief of

Wm. Nelson
Mrs. Alvlra Northcutt,

relief
Mrs. Juno Nussear, do ...
Mrs. Kirsrl Odman, do . . .
Anna Ott, do
Annie S. B. Owens, do ...
Irene Owsley, do
Mrs. Louisa Paquotte. re-

lief of self, Nora Pluard
ft Josephine Deaudoin

Wm. H. Parris, relief ...
Mrs. D. A. Parsons, do . .
B. A. Borrevik, relief of

Olea Pedersen

Mrs. R. Aicher, relief . . . 15.00Acct.
Ethel Lermon, clerk 66.6615.00Geo. A. Aschenbrenner, do ' 8:00

Leonard Evenden, do ... . ,
Fred Hale, do
B. T. Kendoli, do ........
Floyd Langston, do ......
P." I. Nay lor, do
J. F. Patterson,' do ......
A. R. Porter, do
D. H. Presnall, do .......
Ernest Real, do
J. K. Stortevant, do ......
T. J. Vandecoevering. do . .
J. H. Winger, do
A. C Wood, do
Al Wood, do

. Miscellaneous AccU.
Robt King, labor ....... .
Judd Cupp. do .... . . 1 .

Road District No. ft
Virgil Faher, labor ... .
A. C. Jones, do
Iran Marks, do- - . , . . ; j . ;

Salem Justice Court Acct.5.02.00 Lloyd T. Baker, relief of
44.85 I Electric Motor Serr. Co.
44.85 I identifying motor, ....
35.88 I Powder Acct. Alma Johnson, sten. . ... 75.00Robt. T. Baker 10.00

Vuvcnfle Cowrt Acct, black leaf 1..00Elizabeth Bayley, relief of35.88 Bert Hulst, rent of maga-29.8- 8

sine ,

M. E. Gleeson, do
D. E. Hardcastle, do . . .
J. H. Herren, do
C. M. Robinson, do ....
A. C. Shaw, do
Robt Bye Jr., labor ....
Joseph Cox, do
L. M. Doerfler, do
Albert Hennies, do . . . .
Ted Keunxl, do r . . ... . .

Nona White, prob. officer 98.6925J02.00 self, sister ft brother . . 20.00
Recorders Office Acct.Ruth Berry, relief 17.605.96 West Coast Powder Co., 10.00

15.00 Era C Lenhsrdt. deputy 90.00

Disc. Attys. Office Acct.
HatUe J. Bratsel, reporter 8.15
Wm. H. Trindle, cash adr.

for t stamps 4.00
(Turn to page f )

97.92 G. J. Mofean, relief of A.11.20 I fuse, etc
Bierward 7.5011.20 I Tool House Acct. Myrtle E. Beecroft, do .. 90.00

Ava C. Sundborg. do .... 81.0015.00i Emma J. Bigler, relief ... 15.0029.88 'D. G. Dager, cash adr. for

5.96 F. W. Turner, do 9.97
2.98 O. D. Needham, patrolman . 68.01
5.96 Road District No. 39
4.47 H. Hanson, labor . I 16.39

' i A. T. Van Cleare, do .... . .49
17.88 Rocd District No. 40
27.86 Albert Decker, labor 5.97

John Gracey, do 3.9 S

.99 Jkn F. Smith, do 199
2.98' E. J. Richards, patrolman. 19.43
2.93 Road District No.. 45
1.99 L. E. Hennies, patrolman . 69.80
4.48 . ' Road District No. 48

D. H. Looney, use of team . 2.00
4.10 Geo. L. Looney, labor .... 1.99

E. W. Hahn, patrolman .. 2.99
2.63 Road District No. 49
3.99 P. W. Owre, patrolman ... 2.99

By WALT DISNEYMICKEY MOUSE Inseparable Pal
vJ. J. Romer, da . ; . . . .

J. W. Faney, patrolman iAKi, i Rrf isn't rr funnv tub &7?- fl yycK CZZZhQlW, fl

r

- Road District Ne4 SH
Wm. Wengenroth files, etc.

Road District No. 10
Wm. Predeek. tube, etc. . .
Bes Bittler, labor . ......
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Cross - Word Puzzle
-- By EUGENE SHEFKER
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SEGARByTHIMBLE THEATREtarring Popeye "Quick on tho Triner"
THSe 05 ARC VMJ0S8X.
THEYCONnrfMH

12 3 in is tvi4 J n ja ? ho In

ZW" z
32 33 3 WW35- :rli 37 3cV

ZWZWLZHLZWZ-H1- M

wlzwlzzzzwz - -57 53

USTEH fT
00 YOO MEWTO TEU- -
ME THftT THE JW-BlRD-S)

IUVLL BWHG CASH p--Ns

to Tms coouTtvV;v TnfV5 IT,
THEMHOtiTERSn rOlM TO IT il

I saasMass"!

POSPERKVl o IgU fERXkOHSU OOR.CfMtWB') ft rVJrADREO THOOSfVrOl

QeR& ftftJLNX- - 1 FIFTY-CENT- S OS(CH A TrtOSE BTRD OOMPCO

Cvfel yfiXi TT FOROWf-BJWJSr- --' t HERE. I THOUGH- T- I

Xf

10 Genus of maple treesHORIZONTAL
Cor--11 Who was the "Little

13 Candid LITTLE ANNIE ROONEY By DARRELL McCLURESirs. ReeaTs Umbrella20 Mistake
23 What Scottish mi'imu

schaie kmhd the MAVjE II VOU SECyOARUKkS- -VJHV VOU CWEE.T LXTTLE, CWLO 1GEE.I WJSHT-TW-5 RAIM WOULD STOP-A- LL NCt ITMNK RAN15ISRAMO-BU- Tdeasiaa tan-Mn- ( Jai ABnLfT r- - ;iAAORNiKf ITS BEEN rALUNTAN? PALUW-A- KT IT GIVES ME. THE WIM-VJW- 5-MATTER,
CHILD 7 D45.1 MAKE A 1MIViTHANK HEKttP rr wouLUfr- -. but it kccps2S What U the capital of Switser-- the. l?-&i-- :rriGOOD LIVING AND WMD4"
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